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

(2-11)

USC STUDENT HOUSING
AVAILABLE FOR
2015-2016 SCHOOL YEAR

Studio, all utilities included,
$950/mo.
move in date of 06/05/15-05/25/16

3 bedroom / 2 bathroom,
up to 5 students, $3,200/mo.
move in date of 08/22/15-08/16/16

3 bedroom / 2 bathroom,
up to 5 students, $3,200/mo.
move in date of 05/24/15-05/19/16

Call David for appointments
(310) 678-9180

(1-28)

RENOVATED 1 BEDROOM/1
BATH $1435/MONTH AND UP, 2
bedroom/1 bath $2,100/month and up.
Cable, high speed internet, stove, frig,
A/C, microwave, laundry, parking.
1211 W. 28th Street. Call us at

(213) 765-3330 or visit us at:
www.FirstChoiceHousing.com  (2-11)

6 BEDROOM/4 BATH $5,599/
MONTH AND UP. Steel appliances,
central heating & A/C, gated bldg, sur-
veillance cameras, furnished & unfur-
nished rooms, hardwood flooring.
1241 W. 37th Place. Call us at
(213) 765-3330.

(2-11)

uschomesweethome.com

FORALL YOUR HOUSING NEEDS

(2-6)

6 BEDROOM / 3 BATH
HOUSE

Great location at 1294 W. 29th St.
Ideal for 6-8 students.
Reasonably priced at $6,250/mo.

Visit: www.TrojanVillas.com
(323) 730-1444 or (310) 678-8710

CLASSIFIEDS  (213) 740-2707

200 HELP WANTED

USC Emeriti Center

seeks students for office assistant
work. MS Office proficient, detail
oriented, good customer relations.
Work-study only. $9/hour. E-mail
resume & available hours to:
emeriti@usc.edu (2-6)

BABYSITTER NEEDED IN LOS
FELIZ. 10-15 hours/week. $20/hour.
Some weekday mornings (6:30-8:30
am.), weekday evenings (79 p.m.),
and weckend shifts. Flexible on days
and times. Must have experience with
1year olds. Send qualifications and ref-
erences to lorrainesarles@gmail.

com (1-26)

TUTORS NEEDED for various ju-
nior college courses. Negotiable rates.
Contact Richard (323) 541-7173,

goldland@usc.edu (s,)

BE AN INTEGRAL PART
OF A GROWING COMPANY

We own Fashionable boutique residence hotels in Hollywood and
Beverly Hills. If you're looking for opportunity then this is for you! Must
have exceptional people skills and enjoy customer service. GPA over 3.5.
Must be very skilled in technology and social media.
Our websites are: www.diamondcities.com
and www.diamondcitiesdevelopment.com
$40,000/year. Ready to start now.

Call (310) 490-6665 or e-mail tondiamond@yahoo.com

(1-28)

HOUSE/CONDO

300 SERVICES

****************
Awesome N. Campus Townhouse
X $3 200/month, 2 bdrm/2.5 bath, 1,200 sq. ft.,
30th St. & Vermont, Free Cable/Internet,
Walk to USC, Perfect for 4-6 Students.
Now Pre-Leasing for Fall 2015!
(310) 473-2406 www.ismrem.com/usc

9-28
X X X R K X X XK KX XXX

PRE-LEASING
2015-2016

6 bedroom / 4 bath. New construction.
Each room has its own frig, central
heat & A/C, one block from campus,

KX % % % % ¥ ¥

Xk * % * %

gated building and parking, surveillance
camera, furnished living room, stove,
dishwasher, microwave, hardwood
flooring, flat screen TV.
Starting at $5,599/month and up.
1241 W. 37th Place.
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com

or call us (213) 765-3330

(2-11)

28TH & HOOVER

House for lease beginning Aug. 2015.
Sleeps 20. Large units with A/C,
stove, refrig. 12 bedrooms,
9 kitchens, 8 bathrooms.
Text/phone: (213) 747-2900 (1.08

STUDENT DISCIPLINE DE-

FENSE. Matija “Matt” Gotovac, CA

Bar #234282. mat@gotovaclaw.com
(2-11)

SPERM / EGG DONORS

eeee EGG DONORS WANTED eeee
Receive $6,000 per retrieval cycle.
Change the lives of a family forever
with California Cryobank’s premier
donor program. Apply at

eggdonor.cryobank.com (S)

EGG DONORS NEEDED! Asian
donors in high demand. Earn up to
$10,000. Apply Now!
wwwwestcoasteggdonation.com

(877) 492-7411 (S)

$$SPERM DONORS WANTEDS$$
Earn up to $1,500/month for less than
5 hours’ time. Help families through
California Cryobank’s donor program.
Apply online: spermbank.com  (5-20)
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$15K IN COMPENSATION

We are a professional gay couple looking for an educated egg donor
between the ages of 20-30. You must be healthy, physically fit, attractive,
and a non-smoker. If you feel that you meet these requirements
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